The Houston Tidelanders

with S.L.E.D. Quartet

"A CHRISTMAS A CAPPELLA MUSICAL EXPERIENCE"



PROGRAM

7:00 PM

Our performance includes secular and religious selections by The Houston Tidelanders and S.L.E.D. Quartet.

The Houston Tidelanders

We are an all Men's a cappella organization founded in 1946 and performing across the entire Houston Region.

There will be a free will offering collected at the conclusion of our program.

The Tidelanders thank Randy Rensi for facilitating our performance and John Wesley UMC for hosting us.





TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR FREE WILL OFFERING TO DONATE WITH CREDIT A CARD, PLEASE USE YOUR PHONE'S CAMERA ON THIS QR CODE.



CONTACT US

The Houston Tidelanders

(713) 223-TIDE info@houstontidelanders.org www.houstontidelanders.org

Our mailing address as well as rehearsal information for interested singers can be found on our website.